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Men / J1 / 13-14
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dylan Mills194
Reading Gymnastics

11.600 10.400 12.70011.200 11.20011.800 68.900
5T 5T 12 1 1 3 1 

1 

Cayden Kuhns204
Parkettes

11.900 10.500 11.40011.700 11.40011.000 67.900
1 4 3T 6T 4T 1T 2 

2 

Cillian Wheeler231
New Era

11.100 10.200 12.00012.000 11.40011.000 67.700
17 8 1 2 4T 1T 3 

3 

Tyler Schrott276
Paragon - MD

11.700 10.800 11.10011.700 9.50010.900 65.700
3T 2 3T 12T 7T 13T 4 

4 

Christopher Boettger-Smoli267
Hot Shots

11.400 10.100 11.80011.500 9.90010.900 65.600
8T 9 6T 3 7T 8 5 

5 

Noah Viera246
NEAG

11.400 10.300 11.50011.500 9.70011.000 65.400
8T 7 6T 4T 4T 10 6 

6 

Nathanael Rahm251
Centre Elite

11.700 11.000 11.10010.600 9.10011.700 65.200
3T 1 16 12T 2 18T 7 

7 

Christopher Tava319
USGym Mahwah

10.900 10.700 11.30011.500 9.50010.100 64.000
19 3 6T 9T 16 13T 8 

8 

Logan Bower253
Impact

10.400 10.000 11.00010.900 10.60010.800 63.700
23 10T 13T 16 9 4 9 

9 

Max Taub245
NEAG

11.500 10.000 11.20011.300 9.10010.500 63.600
7 10T 10T 11 10T 18T 10 

10 

Robbie Slayton203
United

11.200 10.000 10.90011.300 9.60010.400 63.400
11T 10T 10T 17T 13T 11T 11 

11 

Eric Bennett-Sines205
Chelsea Piers NY

11.600 9.500 11.50010.100 10.00010.500 63.200
5T 20 19T 4T 10T 7 12T

12T

Nucci Saliceti241
AESC

11.200 9.800 11.30010.500 10.40010.000 63.200
11T 16T 17T 9T 17 5 12T

12T

Thomas Curro294
Surgent's

11.200 9.100 10.90011.900 9.50010.500 63.100
11T 21 2 17T 10T 13T 14 

14 

Sean Fitzpatrick285
BKGC

11.300 10.000 11.10010.900 8.60011.100 63.000
10 10T 13T 12T 3 22T 15 

15 

Andrew Martin295
Surgent's

11.200 10.000 10.60011.600 9.00010.400 62.800
11T 10T 5 23 13T 20 16 

16 

Aaron Lerner318
USGym Mahwah

10.500 10.400 10.90011.500 9.4009.700 62.400
21T 5T 6T 17T 20T 16T 17 

17 

Simon Nield212
Chelsea Piers NY

11.800 9.800 11.1009.900 9.6009.900 62.100
2 16T 22 12T 18T 11T 18 

18 

Jackson Mercer256
Impact

10.500 9.700 11.40010.100 9.80010.300 61.800
21T 19 19T 6T 15 9 19 

19 

Braden Wysocki277
Paragon - MD

11.200 9.800 10.80010.900 8.7009.500 60.900
11T 16T 13T 22 22T 21 20 

20 

Jagger Stachtiaris213
Chelsea Piers NY

11.200 10.000 10.90010.500 8.6009.500 60.700
11T 10T 17T 17T 22T 22T 21 

21 

Charlie Stern214
Chelsea Piers NY

11.000 9.000 11.4009.800 9.4009.700 60.300
18 22 23 6T 20T 16T 22 

22 

George Brizzell287
WCGA

10.600 8.500 10.90010.100 10.2009.900 60.200
20 23 19T 17T 18T 6 23 

23 
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